Kara's 11th Birthday Party

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Noun

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Kara's 11th Birthday Party

On the super day of Kara's party not one could wait for the celebration to begin. Her guests
arrived at 7 o'clock on a Saturday. Kara had planned a of fun things to do during the
slumber party. First the girls made gluten-free topped with green
. Next each girl their nails pink with blue

stripes. Towards the end of the night the girls decided to get out all of the American girl dolls.

They to their dolls, and but lastly they all had a
pillow fight. When it was time for bed each girl closed their sweet little and
into sleep land. Asfor Kara she snored al long. Happy Birthday Kara
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